
STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

(For Off-Budgetary Funds) 
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024 

Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: OS. Internally Generated Funds 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds) 

Approved Budget 

UACS I 
Approved 

Adjustments 
Particulars I (Reductions, CODE Budgeted 

Revenue 
Modifications/ 

Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 55,442,936.47 67,897,882.45 

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 55,442,936.47 67,897,882.45 

PS 480,000.00 450,000.00 

MOOE 23,163,987.93 18,720,256.67 

co 31 ,798,948.54 48,727,625.78 

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support 55,442,936.47 67.897.882.45 

PS 480,000.00 450,000.00 

MOOE 23,163,987.93 18,720,256.67 

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 

! co I 31 ,798,948.54 48,727,625.78 

Support to Operations 200000000000000 I 9,378,593.63 13,888,953.56 

Auxi liary Services 200000100001000 9,378,593.63 13,888,953.56 

PS 13,000.00 0.00 

MOOE 9,365,593.63 3,888,953.56 

co ! 0.00 10,000,000.00 

ISub-Total , Support to Operations 9,378,593.63 13,888,953.56 

PS 13,000.00 0.00 

MOOE 9,365,593.63 3,888,953.56 

I FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 

co 0.00 10,000,000.00 

,Operations 300000000000000 52,953,938.05 48,619,837.49 

00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve 
inclusive growth and access of poor but deserving students lo 310000000000000 38,349,587.55 31 ,238,068.38 
quality tert iary education increased q 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 310100000000000 38,349,587.55 31,238,068.38 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 38,349,587.55 31 ,238,068.38 

PS 1,102,000.00 1,960,000.00 

MOOE 29,376,653.18 24,300,222.36 

co 7,870,934.37 4,977,846.02 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 5:40 PM; Status : SUBMITTED 

I Adjusted 

I 
Budgeted 
Revenue 

5=[(3+(-)4)] 

123,340,818.92 

123,340,818.92 

930,000.00 

41 ,884,244.60 

80,526,574.32 

123,340,818.92 

930,000.00 

41 ,884,244.60 

0.00 

80,526,574.32 

23,267,547.19 

23,267,547.19 

13,000.00 

13,254,547.19 

10,000,000.00 

23,267,547.19 

13,000.00 

13,254,547.19 

0.00 

10,000,000.00 

101 ,573,775.54 

69,587,655.93 

69,587,655.93 

69,587,655.93 

3,062,000.00 

53,676,875.54 

12,848,780.39 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 
Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 

6 7 

5,743,070.69 15,451 ,694.41 

5,743,070.69 15,451 ,694.41 

0.00 150,291 .66 

1,638,342.56 6,555,804.34 

4,104,728.13 8,745,598.41 

5,743,070.69 15,451 ,694.41 

0.00 150,291.66 

1,638,342.56 6,555,804.34 

0.00 0.00 

4,104,728.13 8,745,598.41 

2,872,081 .53 4,426,644.56 

2,872,081 .53 4,426,644.56 

13,000.00 0.00 

2,859,081.53 4,323,312.56/ 

0.00 103,332.00 

2,872,081 .53 4,426,644.56 

13,000.00 0.00 

2,859,081 .53 4,323,312.56 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 103,332.00 

8,641 ,118.64 9,792,871 .66 

6,804,269.89 5,557,289.09 

6,804,269.89 5,557,289.09 

6,804,269.89 5,557,289.09 

112,900.00 641 ,349.20 

5,411 ,215.28 5,342,836.49 

1,280,154.61 (426,896.60) 

FAR No. 2 

Utilizations 

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending Ending Total 

September 30 December 31 

8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 

0.00 0.00 21 ,194,765.10 

0.00 0.00 21 ,194,765.10 

0.00 0.00 150,291 .66 

0.00 0.00 8,194,146.90 

0.00 0.00 12,850,326.54 

0.00 0.00 21,194,765.10 

0.00 0.00 150,291 .66 

0.00 0.00 8,194,146.90 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 12,850,326.54 

0.00 0.00 7,298,726.09 

0.00 0,00 7,298,726.09 

0.00 0.00 13,000.00 

0.00 0.00 7, 182,394.09 

0.00 0.00 103,332.00 

0.00 o.oo, 7,298,726.09 

0.00 0.00 1 13,000.00 

0.00 0.00 7,182,394.09 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 103,332.00 

0.00 0.00 18,433,990.30 

0.00 0.00 12,361,558.98 

0.00 0.00 12,361,558.98 

0.00 0.00 12,361 ,558.98 

0.00 0.00 754,249.20 

0.00 0.00 10,754,051 .77 

0.00 0.00 853,258.01 



Departrn~llt 

AgenC)•!E n ti ty 

Operati119 Unit 

Orga11i2ation Code {UACS) 

Fulld C luster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 05 - Internally Generated Funds 

{e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and OS-Business Related Funds) 

J Approved Budget 

I UACS Approved 
Adjustments 

Particulars (Reductions, CODE Budgeted 

I Revenue 
Modifications/ 

Augmentations} 

1 2 3 4 
I 00 : Hi~her education research improved to promote economic I 320000000000000 10,890,406.75 17.107,634.43 

product i~ity and innovation q 

ADVAtl CED EDUCATION PROGRAM 320100000000000 2,041,460.00 2,300,004.30 

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 2,041 ,460.00 2,300,004.30 

I MOOE 2,041,460.00 2,300,004.30 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 320200000000000 8,848,946.75 14,807,630.13 

Conduct of Research Services 320200100001 000 8,848,946.75 14,807,630.13 

PS 1,507,500.00 5,012,000.00 

MOOE 7,341,446.75 9,795,630.13 

00 . ea,, munity engagement increased q 330000000000000 3,713,943.75 274,134.68 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 330100000000000 3,713,943.75 274,134.68 

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 3,713,943.75 274,134.68 

PS 575,000.00 000 

MOOE 3,138,943.75 274,134.68 

Sub-Total , Operations 52,953,938.05 48,619,837.49 

PS 3,184,500.00 6,972,000.00 

IIIIOOE 41,898,503.68 36,669,991.47 

Fin Ex {if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 

co 7,870,934.37 4,977,846.02 

1
GRAND TOTAL 117,775,468.15 130,406,673.50 

PS 3,677,500.00 7,422,000.00 

IIIIOOE 74,428,085.24 59,279,201 .70 

FinEx {if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 

co 39,669,882.91 63,705,471 .80 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 5:40 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

Utilizations 

Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 
Revenue March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

5=[(3+(-)4)] 6 7 8 9 10={6+7+8+9) 

27,998,041 .18 1,610,178.59 3,977,215.72 0.00 0.00 5,587,394.31 

4,341 ,464.30 51 ,747.85 31 ,948.50 0.00 0.00 83,696.35 

4,341 ,464.30 51,747.85 31 ,948.50 0.00 0.00 83,696.35 

4,341,464.30 51 ,747.85 31 ,948.50 0.00 0.00 83,696.35 

23,656,576.88 1,558,430.74 3,945,267.22 0.00 0.00 5,503,697.96 

23,656,576.88 1,558,430.74 3,945,267.22 0.00 0.00 5,503,697.96 

6,519,500.00 0.00 375,000.00 0.00 0.00 375,000.00 

17,137,076.88 1,558,430.74 3,570,267.22 0.00 0.00 5,128,697.96 

3,988,078.43 226,670.16 258,366.85 0.00 0.00 485,037.01 

3,988,078.43 226,670.16 258,366.85 0.00 0.00 485,037.01 

3,988,078.43 226,670.16 258,366.85 0.00 0.00 485,037.01 

575,000.00 3,000.00 27,200.00 0.00 0.00 30,200.00 

3,413,078.43 223,670.16 231 ,166.85 0.00 0.00 454,837.01 

101,573,775.54 8,641 ,118.64 9,792,871 .66 0.00 0.00 18,433,990.30 

10, 156,500.00 115,900.00 1,043,549.20 0.00 0.00 1,159,449.20 

78,568,495.15 7,245,064.03 9,176,219.06 0.00 0.00 16,421 ,283.09 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

12,848, 780.39 · 1,280,154.61 (426,896.60) 0.00 0.00 853,258.01 

248,182,141 .65 1 17,256,270.86 29,671,210.63 0.00 0.00 46,927,481 .49 

11,099,500.00 128,900.00 1,193,840.86 0.00 0.00 1,322,740.86 

133,707,286.94 11 ,742,488.12 20,055,335.96 0.00 o.oo; 31 ,797,824.08 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

103,375,354.71 5,384,882.74 8,422,033.81 0.00 0.00 13,806,916.55 



STATEMENl 

Department 

Agency/Entity 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Phi lippine Normal University 

: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 

Operating Uni t 

Organizatio11 Cade (UACS) 

Fund Cluster : 05 - Internally Generated Funds 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Ft 

UACS 
Particulars 

CODE 

1 2 

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 

Gene ral Management and Supervision 100000100001000 

PS 

MOO E 

co 
Sub-Total, G eneral Administration and Support 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 
Support to Operations 200000000000000 

Auxi Ii a ry Services 200000100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

co 
Sub-Total, Support to Operations 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 
Operations 300000000000000 

0 0 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve 
inclusive growth and access of poor but deserving students to 310000000000000 
quality tert iary education increased q 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 310100000000000 

Provision of Higher Education Serv ices 310100100002000 

PS 

MOOE 

co 

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31 

11 

2,362,758.09 

2,362,758.09 

0.00 

1,544,280.93 

818,477.16 

2,362,758.09 

0.00 

1,544,280.93 

0.00 

818,477.16 

1,833,286.45 

1,833,286.45 

13,000.00 

1,820,286.45 

0.00 

1,833,286.45 

13,000.00 

1,820,286.45 

0.00 

0.00 

4,521 ,373.46 

3,527,207.56 

3,527,207.56 

3,527,207.56 

112,900.00 

2,834,306.58 

580,000.98 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 5:40 PM; Status : SUBMITTED 

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30 

12 

10,910,680.54 

10,910,680.54 

150,291 .66 

6,479,332.56 

4,281,056.32 

10,910,680.54 

150,291 .66 

6,479,332.56 

0.00 

4,281 ,056.32 

4,448,096.74 

4,448,096.74 

0.00 

4,394,764.74 

53,332.00 

4,448,096.74 

0.00 

4,394 ,764.74 

0.00 

53,332.00 

8,734,864.41 

6,392,328.67 

6,392,328.67 

6,392,328.67 

625,349.20 

5,979,179.19 

(212,199.72) 

Disbursements Balances 

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Unpaid Obligations 

Unutilized (10-15)=(17+18) 
Ending Ending Total 

September 30 December 31 
Budget Due and Not Yet Due and 

Demand able Demand able 

13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18 

0.00 0.00 13,273,438.63 102,146,053.82 7,921,326.47 0.00 

0.00 0.00 13,273,438.63 102,146,053.82 7,921,326.47 0.00 

0.00 0.00 150,291.66 779,708.34 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 8,023,613.49 33,690,097.70 170,533.41 0.00 

0.00 0.00 5,099,533.48 67 ,676,247.78 7,750,793.06 0.00 

0.00 0.00 13,273,438.63 102,146,053.82 7,921,326.47 0.00 

0.00 0.00 150,291 .66 779,708.34 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 8,023,613.49 33,690,097.70 170,533.41 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 o.oo, 5,099,533.48 67,676,247.78 7,750,793.06 0.00 

0.00 0.001 6,281,383.19 15,968,821 .10 1,017,342.90 0.00 

0.00 0.001 
6,281,383.19 15,968,821 .10 1,017,342.90 0.00 

0.00 0.00 13,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.001 6,215,051 .19 6,072,153.10 967,342.90 0.00 

0.00 o.oo, 53,332.00 9,896,668.00 50,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 6,281 ,383.19 15,968,821.10 1,017,342.90 0.00 

0.00 0.001 13,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 o.oo ' 6,215,051 .19 6,072,153.10 967,342.90 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.001 53,332.00 9,896,668.00 50,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 13,256,237.87 83,139,785.24 5,177,752.43 0.00 

0.00 0.00 9,919,536.23 57,226,096.95 2,442,022.75 0.00 

0.00 0.00 9,919,536.23 57,226,096.95 2,442,022.75 0.00 

0.00 0.00 9,919,536.23 57,226,096.95 2,442,022.75 0.00 

0.00 0.00 738,249.20 2,307,750.80 16,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.001 8,813,485.77 42,922,823.77 1,940,566.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 367,801.26 11 ,995,522.38 485,456.75 0.00 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

Operatir19 Unit 

Organin ti c,11Code (UACS) 

Fund Cl ur.ter : 05 - Internally Generated Funds 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-lntemally Generated F, 

UACS 
Particulars 

CODE 

1 2 

00 : Higher education research improved to promote economic 
320000000000000 productivity and innovation q 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 320100000000000 

Prov.si on of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 

MOOE 

RESEARC H PROGRAM 320200000000000 

Con<luct of Research Services 320200100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

00 : Cormi,mity engagement increased q 330000000000000 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 330100000000000 

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

Sub-Total, Operations 

PS 

lt10 0E 

F inEx (if Applicable) 

co 
GRANDTOT.O.L 

PS 

I/IOOE 
I 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 

Certified Correct: 

FLO ~ LLEJOS 
HeJ~~n-it ______ _ 

Date: July 29, 2024 06:34 PM 

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31 

11 

785,464.74 

38,500.00 

38,500.00 

38,500.00 

746,964.74 

746,964.74 

0.00 

746,964.74 

208,701.16 

208,701 .16 

208,701 .16 

3,000.00 

205,701 .16 

4,521 ,373.46 

115,900.00 

3,825,472.48 

0.00 

580,000.98 

8,717,418.00 

128,900.00 

7,190,039.86 

0.00 

1,398,478.14 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 5:40 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30 

12 

2,204,426.05 

31,948.50 

31 ,948.50 

31,948.50 

2,172,477.55 

2,172,477.55 

375,000.00 

1,797,477.55 

138,109.69 

138,109.69 

138,109.69 

24,200.00 

113,909.69 

8,734,864.41 

1,024,549.20 

7,922,514.93 

0.00 

(212,199.72) 

24,093,641 .69 

1,174,840.86 

18,796,612.23 

0.00 

4,122,188.60 

Disbursements 

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending Ending Total 

September 30 December31 

13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 

0.00 0.00 2,989,890.79 

0.00 0.00 70,448.50 

0.00 0.00 70,448.50 

0.00 0.00 70,448.50 

0.00 0.00 2,919,442.29 

0.00 0.00 2,919,442.29 

0.00 0.00 375,000.00 

0.00 0.00 2,544,442.29 

0.00 0.00 346,810.85 

0.00 0.00 346,810.85 

0.00 0.00 346,810.85 

0.00 0.00 27,200.00 

0,00 0.00 319,610.85 

0.00 0.00 13,256,237.87 

0.00 0.00 1,140,449.20 

0.00 0.00 11 ,747,987.41 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 367,801 .26 

0.00 0.00 32,811,059.69 

0.00 0.00 1,303,740.86 

0.00 0.00 25,986,652.09 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 5,520,666.74 

Unutilized 
Budget 

16=(5-10) 

22,410,646.87 

4,257,767.95 

4,257,767.95 

4,257,767.95 

18,152,878.92 

18,1 52 ,878.92 

6,144,500.00 

12,008,378.92 

3,503,041.42 

3,503,041.42 

3,503,041.42 

544,800.00 

2,958,241.42 

83,139,785.24 

8,997,050.80 ' 

62,147,212.06 

0.00 

11,995,522.38 

201,254,660.16 

9,776,759.14 

101,909,462.86 

0.00 

89,568,438.16 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
(10-15)=(17+18) 

Due and 
Demandable 

17 

2,597,503.52 

13,247.85 

13,247.85 

13,247.85 

2,584,255.67 

2,584,255.67 

0.00 

2,584,255.67 

138,226.16 

138,226.16 

138,226.16 

3,000.00 

135,226.16 

5,177,752.43 

19,000.00 

4,673,295.68 

0.00 

485,456.75 

14,116,421 .80 

19,000.00 

5,811 ,171 .99 

0.00 

8,286,249.81 

Approved8f 

BER~PH.D. 
President 

Date: July 29, 2024 

Not Yet Due and 
Demandable 

18 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Page 2 of 2 



Dep.rtment 

Agency/Entity 
Operating Un it 
Organization C«le(IJA.CS) 
Fund Cluster 

: Sbte Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Norm.ill University 
: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 
: 07 - Trust Receipts 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds) 

Approved Budget 

UACS Adjustments 
Particulars Approved 

(Reductions, CODE Budgeted 
Revenue 

Modifications/ 
Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 

Operations 300000000000000 200,344,459.23 17,883,664.60 

00 : Relevant a rid (il.Jality tertiary educaLion ensured to achieve 
inclusive growth ard 20:esS of poor bul deserving students la quality 310000000000000 39,029,063.26 8,875,727.33 
terticl'y educ.:!il)I) irlcreased q 

HIGHER EOU<:AllON PROGRAM 310100000000000 39,029,063.26 8,875,727.33 

ProvisiOf'\ of Hgher Education Services 310100100002000 39,029,063.26 8,875,727.33 

PS 800,000.00 0.00 

MOOE 38,229,063.26 8,875,727.33 

00 Higha' eduCcltion research improved ta prcmole eoonomic 
320000000000000 159,353,189.66 8,477,937.27 

pro:juctivity md i"ncva6cn q 

ADVANCED EOJCA TION PROGRAM 320100000000000 138,095,758.72 (9,638,762.57) 

Provision ofAfon:ed Education Ser,.ices 320100100001000 138,095,758.72 (9,638,762.57) 

PS 93,831,n9.60 65,416.27 

MOOE 44,263,979.12 (9,704,178.84) 

I RESEARCH PR03RAM 320200000000000 21,257,430.94 18,116,699.84 

Conduct d Research Services 320200100001000 21,257,430.94 18,1 16,699.84 

PS 8,912,506.88 6,621,458.37 

MOOE 10,130,716.06 11,218,841.47 

co 2,214,208.00 276,400.00 

00 CooimU"li!y vgagoo,enl increased q 330000000000000 1,962,206.31 530,000.00 

TECHNICALAIJVISOR~ EXTENSION PROGRAM 330100000000000 1,962,206.31 530,000.00 

Proviso:! o,f Extension Services 330100100001000 1,962,206.31 530,000.00 

PS 720,227.00 0.00 

MOOE 1,241,979.31 530,000.00 

Sub-Total, Oper.tioos 200,344,459.23 17,883,664.60 

PS 104,264,513.48 6,686,874.64 

MOOE 93,865,737.75 10,920,389.96 

FinEx (l Ap plicable) 0.00 0.00 

co 2,214,208.00 276,400.00 

GRAND TOTAL 200,344,459. 23 17,883,664.60 

PS 104,264,513.48 6,686,874.64 

MOOE 93,865,737.75 10,920,389.96 

FinEx (W Applicable) 0.00 0.00 

co 2,214,208.00 276,400.00 

Ce<tif~ 

FL~ff. A)l'.'EJOS 

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 
(For Off-Budgetary Funds) 

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024 

Uti lizations 

Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 
Revenue March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

5"[(3+(-)4)) 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 

218,228,123.831 40,012,461 .96 25,244,161.64 0.00 0.00 65,256,623.60 

47,904,790.59 4,207,693.27 664,293.69 0.00 0.00 4,871,986.96 

47,904,790.59 4,207,693.27 664,293.69 0.00 0.00 4,871,986.96 

47,904,790.59 4,207,693.27 664,293.69 0.00 0.00 4,871,986.96 

800,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

47,104,790.59 4,207,693.27 664,293.69 0.00 0.00 4,871,986.96 

167,831,126.93 35,736,416.69 24,484,067.95 0.00 0.00 60,220,484.64 

128,456,996.15 27,239,358.71 20,658,133.55 0.00 0.00 47,897,492.26 

128,456,996.15 27,239,358.71 20,658, 133.55 0.00 0.00 47,897,492.26 

93,897, 195.87 22,643,430.30 15,112,676.62 0.00 0.00 37,756,106.92 

34,559,800.28 4,595,928.41 5,545,456.93 0.00 0.00 10,141,385.34 

39,374,130.78 8,497,057.98 3,825,934.40 0.00 0.00 12,322,992.38 

39,374 ,130.78 8,497,057.98 3,825,934.40 0.00 0.00 12,322,992.38 

15,533,965.25 2,617,689.221 2,920,079.20 0.00 0.00 5,537,768.42 

21,349,557.53 4,954,428.76 (299,971.00) 0.00 0.00 4,654,457.76 

2,490,608.00 924,940.00 1,205,826.20 0.00 0.00 2,130,766.20 

2,492,206.31 68,352.00 95,800.00 0.00 0.00 164,152.00 

2,492,206.31 68,352.00 95,800.00 0.00 0.00 164,152.00 

2,492,206.31 68,352.00 95,800.00 0.00 0.00' 164,152.00 

720,227.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,771,979.31 68,352.00 95,800.00 0.00 0.00 164. 152.001 

218,228,123.83 40,012,461.96 25,244,161.641 0.00 0.00 65,256,623.60 

110,951 ,388.12 25,261,119.52 18,032,755.82 0.00 0.00 43,293,875.34 

104,786,127.71 13,826,402.44 6,005,579.62 0.00 0.00 19,831,982.06 

0.00 0.00 0.00 o.ool 0.00 0.00 

2,490,608.00 924,940.00 1,205,826.20 0.00 0.00 2,130,766.20 

218,228,123,83 40,012,461.96 25,244,161.64 0.00 0.00 65,256,623.60 

110,951,388.12 25,261,119.52 18,032,755.82 0.00 0.00 43,293,875.34 

104,786,127.71 13,826,402.44 6,005,579.62 0.00 0.00 19,831,982.06 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2,490,608JIO 924,940.00 1,205,826.20 0.00 0.00 2, 130,766.20 

Recommcn,.d~·ng Appr val By: 

LOROINIJ . VE ARA, OP 0. 

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31 

11 

38,072,124.06 

4,189,460.26 

4,189,460.26 

4,189,460.26 

0.00 

4,189,460.26 

33,829,311.80 

26.760, 113.71 

26,760,113.71 

22,643,430.30 

4,116,683.41 

7,069,198.09 

7,069,198.09 

2,496,189.22 

4,573,008.87 

0.00 

53,352.00 

53,352.00 

53,352.00 

0.00 

53,352.00 

38,072,124.06 

25,139,619.52 

12,932,504.54 

0.00 

0.00 

38,072,124.06 

25,139,619.52 

12,932,504.54 

0.00 

0.00 

8•£:::a. PAGA~ 

Head , EiJclget Unit Head, Accounting i"~l ), '"oe-Preet d• • t f~ ance and P.dministration 

Da!e: July 29, 2024 06:34 PM Date: July 29, _:_. Dale: y 29, 2024 06:47 PM 

This report wasgoocratcd usng the Unified Repo,ting System on August 1, 2024 5:44 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

FAR No. 2 

Disbursements Balances 

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Unpaid Obligations 

Unutilizcd (1 0-15)=(17+18) 
Ending Ending Ending Total 
June 30 September 30 December 31 

Budget Due and Not Yet Due and 
Demand able □emendable 

12 13 14 
15"(11+12+13+1 

4) 
16=(5-10) 17 18 

23,208,723.37 0.00 0.00 61,280,847.43 152,971,500.23 3,975, n6.11 0.00 

628,209.34 0.00 0.00 4,817,669.60 43,032,80363 54,317.36 0.00 

628,209.34 0.00 0.00 4,817,669.60 43,032,803.63 54,317.36 0.00 

628,209.34 0.00 0.00 4,817,669.60 43,032,803.63 54,317.36 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 800,000.00 0.00 0.00 

628,209.34 0.00 0.00 4,817,669.60 42,232,803.63 54,317.36 0.00 

22,469,714.03 0.00 0.00 56,299,025.83 107,610,642.29 3,921,458.81 0.00 

19,421,081 .11 0.00 0.00 46,181,194.82 80,559,503.89 1,716,297.44 0.00 

19,421,081.11 0.00 0.00 46,181 ,194.82 80,559,503.89 1,716,297.44 0.00 

13,563,993.58 0.00 0.00 36,207,423.88 56,141,088.95 1,548,683.04 0.00 

5,857,087.53 0.00 0.00 9,973,770.94 24,418,414.94 167,614.40 0.00 

3,048,632.92 0.00 0.00 10,1 17,831.01 27,051,138.40 2,205,161.37 0.00 

3,048,632.92 0.00 0.00 10,117,831.01 27,051,138.40 2,205,161.37 0.00 

1,699,781 .39 0.00 0.00 4,195,970.61 9,996,196.83 1,341,797.81 0.00 

(304,269.67) 0.00 0.00 4,268,739.20 16,695,099.77 385,718.56 0.00 

1,653,1 21 .20 0.00 0.00 1,653,121.20 359,841.80 477,645.00 0.00 

110,800.00 0.00 0.00 164,152.00 2,328,054.31 0.00 0.00 

110,800.00 0.00 0.00 164,152.00 2,328,054 31 0.00 0.00 

110,800.00 0.00 0.00 164,152.00 2,328,054.31 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 720,227.00 0.00 0.00 

110,800.00 0.00 0.00 164,152.00 1,607,827.31 0.00 0.00 

23,208,723.37 0.00 0.00 61,280,847.43 152,971,500.23 3,975,776.17 0.00 

15,263,774.97 0.00 0.00 40,403,394.49 67,657,512.78 2,890,480.85 0.00 

6,291,827.20 0.00 0.00 19,224,331.74 84,954,145.65 607,650.32 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,653,121.20 0.00 0.00 1,653,121.20 359,84 1.80 4n,645.00 0.00 

23,208,723.37 0.00 0.00 61,280,847.43 152,971 ,500.23 3,975,776.17 0.00 

15,263,774.97 0.00 0.00 40,403,394.49 67,657,512.78 2,890,480.85 0.00 

6,291,827.20 0.00 0.00 19,224,331.74 84,954,145.65 607,650.32 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,653,121.20 0.00 0.00 1ffi3, 121.20 359,84 1.80 4n,645.00 0.00 

App~iitved :

1 BER . T GA, PH.D. 

Presillenl 
Dal Ji,y 29, 2024 09:03 PM 
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